

AMBASSADOR INTRA HOLDINGS LIMITED

CIN: L17119GJ1982PLC009258

Registered office: 1093/1, 305, Sur Mount Complex, Behind Iscon Mandir, S. G. Highway Road, Satellite,
Jodhpur, Ahmedabad – 380059

Date: February 14, 2020

To,
Department of Corporate Service
BSE Ltd.
P. J. Tower, Dalal Street,
Fort,
Mumbai-400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

BSE SCRIP CODE: 542524

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

This has with reference to the captioned subject.

Please find enclosed the newspaper cuttings of Unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended on December 31, 2019 published today i.e. 14th February, 2020 in the following newspapers:

1. Financial Express (English edition); and
2. Financial Express (Gujarati edition)

Please take note of the same. This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,

For, Ambassador Intra Holdings Limited

SIDDARTHA

AJMERA

Siddartha Ajmera

Managing Director

Digitally signed by SIDDARTHA
AJMERA
Date: 2020.02.14 13:03:57
+05'30'

Email Address: ambassadorintra1982@gmail.com

From the Front Page

Narayana Murthy's son-in-law is new UK FM

He has been an elected representative of the UK Parliament for three terms, beginning May 7, 2015.

"I was first elected as MP for Richmond (Yorks) in 2015 and re-elected to represent this area in June 2017 and December 2019. I was previously Parliamentary Under Secretary of State at the Ministry of Housing, Communities and Local Government. I was appointed Chief Secretary to the Treasury in July 2019," reads Sunak's Facebook profile.

The UK-born son of a pharmacist mother and a National Health Service (NHS) general practitioner father is married to Murthy's daughter Akshata Murthy, with whom he met in California and stayed there before moving back to London. Until now, Sunak was Javid's junior as the Chief Secretary to the Treasury and was seen as a rising star within the Cabinet.

Sunak, who also holds a MBA degree from Stanford University, co-founded a 1-billion-pound global investment firm and specialised in investing in small British businesses. "Excited to launch a Freeprots consultation. As a proud, independent, outward-

looking country we champion global free trade. Freeprots will help to attract new businesses, create jobs and spread opportunity," he said in a tweet posted earlier this week.

In his bio on his website rishisunak.com, Sunak writes that he grew up watching his parents serve the local community with dedication.

"My dad was an NHS family GP and my mum ran her own local chemist shop. I wanted to make that same positive difference to people as their Member of Parliament and I was first elected to represent this wonderful constituency in 2015 and re-elected in 2017," reads his profile.

The three-time elected member of the UK Parliament is also a fitness enthusiast and enjoys playing cricket, football, besides watching movies in his free time.

The former banker also co-founded a large investment firm, working with companies from Silicon Valley to Bengaluru and used that experience to help small and entrepreneurial British companies grow successfully.

"From working in my mum's tiny chemist shop to my experience building large businesses, I have seen first-hand how politicians should support free enterprise and innovation to ensure our future prosperity,"

Sunak's profile on his website said.

The newly appointed FM also considers himself lucky that his parents sacrificed a great deal so that their son could go to good schools. "I was lucky to study at Winchester College, Oxford University and Stanford University. That experience changed my life and as a result I am passionate about ensuring everybody has access to a great education."

Engaging himself in various community and educational programmes, Sunak also served as a school governor and a board member of a large youth club.

Shell, RIL win in English HC against govt in PMT oil, gas field dispute

The tribunal subsequently in 2018 issued another award to uphold the two companies right to recover costs. This award was challenged by the government.

Justice Robin Knowles of the English High Court (EHC) delivered a judgment on February 12 rejecting all of the government's five challenges to the 2018 award, sources said.

When contacted, Reliance declined to comment on the issue.

AMBASSADOR INTRA HOLDINGS LIMITED				
1093/1, 305, Surrmount Complex, Opp. Iscon Mandir, S.G. Highway Road, Satellite, Jodhpur, Ahmedabad - 380059				
CIN: L1719G1982PLC009258				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2019				
(₹ in Lakhs)				
Sr No	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2019	NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2019	QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2018
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	188.27	471.87	2.50
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-2.11	0.78	2.13
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-2.11	0.78	2.13
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-1.58	0.59	1.60
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-1.58	0.59	1.60
6	Equity Share Capital	209.08	209.08	209.08
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-
	Basic :	-0.08	0.03	0.08
	Diluted :	-0.08	0.03	0.08

NATIONAL FITTINGS LIMITED
S.F.No.112, Madhapur Road, Kaniyur, Karumathampatti Via, Sulur Taluk, Coimbatore - 641659.
Email ID : accounts@nationalfitting.com, Website : www.nationalfitting.com
Ph : 9943293000 / 994393001

SUMMARY OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2019.				
CIN : L29199T2193PLC008034 (₹. In Lakhs)				
PARTICULARS	Unaudited		Audited	
	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended	
	31.12.2019	31.12.2019	31.03.2019	
Total income from operations (net)	1522.02	4298.52	5803.51	
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax *	10.63	94.26	446.82	
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax *	9.39	65.80	299.07	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	-	-	-	
Equity Share Capital	908.32	908.32	908.32	
Other Equity (Reserves)	-	-	-	
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) "Basic and Diluted"	0.10	0.72	3.29	

* The Company does not have any extraordinary item to report for the above periods.
Notes:
1. The above result has been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th February 2020.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Nine Months Financial Results filing with Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Nine Months Financials Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com

For National Fittings Limited
Sd/- A.V.PALANISWAMY
Managing Director
DIN:01817391
Place : Coimbatore
Date : 13.02.2020

LOKESH MACHINES LIMITED						
Regd. Office: B-29, EEIE STAGE-II, BALANAGAR, HYDERABAD- 500037						
Ph: 040-23079310, E-mail: cosecy@lokeshmachines.com						
Website: www.lokeshmachines.com CIN: L29219TG1983PLC004319						
EXTRACT OF THE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31st DECEMBER, 2019						
(₹ in lakhs)						
Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine-Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.19	30.09.19	31.12.18	31.12.19	31.12.18	31.03.19
	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	3319.11	3484.44	4676.71	9859.35	13013.55	19138.82
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	40.64	98.00	215.00	151.07	538.16	1018.62
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax after exceptional items)	40.64	98.00	215.00	151.07	538.16	1018.62
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	25.95	73.50	161.25	108.77	403.62	676.54
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit/loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	25.95	73.50	161.25	108.77	403.62	648.69
Equity Share Capital	1789.68	1789.68	1789.68	1789.68	1789.68	1789.68
Earnings Per Share (for continuing & discontinued operations)	-	-	-	-	-	-
Basic : (₹)	0.14	0.41	0.90	0.61	2.26	3.78
Diluted : (₹)	0.14	0.41	0.90	0.61	2.26	3.78

The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-Audited Financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2019 is available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.bseindia.com) and (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's Website: www.lokeshmachines.com.
The above Un-audited financial results have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the board at their meeting held on 13th February, 2020. The Statutory Auditors of the company have carried out a Limited review of these financial results on 13th February, 2020.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/- M. Lokeshwara Rao
Managing Director, DIN: 00989447
Place: Hyderabad
Date: 13-02-2020

Bilcare Limited				
Regd. Office: 1028, Shiroli, Pune 410505.				
Tel: +91 2135 647300 Fax: +91 2135 224068				
Email: investor@bilcare.com Website: www.bilcare.com				
CIN : L28939PN1987PLC043953				
Extract of Consolidated Financial Results (Unaudited) for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019				
(₹ in Crores, except per share data)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations	461.74	746.94	1,863.87
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(30.91)	(106.69)	(247.50)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	52.46	(106.69)	(164.13)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	42.15	(113.38)	(177.84)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income]	62.13	(113.29)	(161.53)
6.	Equity Share Capital	23.55	23.55	23.55
7.	Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	-	-	-
	a. Basic	17.52	(48.27)	(76.49)
	b. Diluted	17.52	(48.27)	(76.49)

Key Standalone Financial Information
(₹ in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended
		31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations	51.97	68.51	163.06
2.	Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	(103.59)	(86.62)	(181.55)
3.	Profit/(Loss) After Tax	(109.97)	(85.86)	(185.72)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website - www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website - www.bilcare.com.
2. The divestment of overseas step down subsidiaries viz. Bilcare Research Swiss I AG and Bilcare Research Swiss II AG, has been effected on November 8, 2019. The Consolidated P&L figures thus include the Swiss Cos Group only upto November 8, 2019 and hence are not comparable to the previous quarter/year figures.
3. Previous period's / year's figures have been reclassified / regrouped to conform to this period's classification, wherever necessary, and the published figures have been reclassified in accordance.
4. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and are approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12 February 2020.

For Bilcare Limited
Mohan H. Bhandari
Managing Director
Place : Pune
Date : 12 February, 2020

RajCOMP Info Services Limited (RISL)				
C Block, 1st Floor, Vojana Bhawan, Tikli Marg, C Scheme, Jaipur.				
RISL invites bids from the eligible bidders for the following:				
NIB No./Date/Unique bid no.	Particulars	Estimated Cost/EMD	Start of sale	Last date
6440/10.02.2020 (RIS1920 GLOB00044)	Short Term Request for Proposal (RFP) for Supply & Installation of 1.4 Petabyte Scale - out Storage for 3D City - Jaipur Project.	Rs. 6.50 Crore Rs. 13.00 Lacs	11.02.2020 20.02.2020	

Details can be seen on the websites <http://sppp.rajasthan.gov.in>, <http://doit.rajasthan.gov.in>, <http://risl.rajasthan.gov.in>, and bids are to be submitted through <http://eproc.rajasthan.gov.in>
Raj.Samwad/C/19/5256
Managing Director

THE PATNA ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO LTD				
CIN: L40109WB1956PLC023307				
Regd. Office : 3, Khetra Das Lane, 1st Floor, Kolkata, West Bengal-70012				
Email : pesco@peelco.com, Website : www.patnaelectricssupplycompany.com				
Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 31, 2019				
(₹ in lakhs)				
S. No	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2018 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	0.78	2.28	0.30
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(0.83)	(2.77)	(0.80)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(0.83)	(2.77)	(0.80)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(0.83)	(2.77)	(0.80)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(0.83)	(2.77)	(0.80)
6	Equity Share Capital	46.77	46.77	46.77
	Basic :	(0.09)	(0.30)	(0.09)
	Diluted :	(0.09)	(0.30)	(0.09)

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity www.patnaelectricssupplycompany.com.
b) Financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on February 13, 2020.
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/- Rubi Kumari Singh
Managing Director
Date : 13.02.2020
Place : Kolkata

ADVIK LABORATORIES LIMITED				
Regd. Off-138, Roz Ka Meo Industrial Area, Sohna, Distt. Meerut, Haryana - 122103.				
CIN : L14896HR1994PLC038307E no.: 011-4242484, fax no.: 011-4371047,				
Website : www.advikindia.com, email: info@advikindia.com				
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019 (₹. in Lacs)				
Particulars	For the quarter ended 31/12/2019 (Un-audited)	For the nine months ended 31/12/2019 (Un-audited)	For the quarter ended 31/12/2018 (Un-audited)	
	Total income from operations	0.74	1.40	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(28.02)	(87.76)	(30.18)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(28.02)	(87.76)	(30.18)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(25.75)	(80.95)	(28.84)	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(25.42)	(79.97)	(28.41)	
Equity Share Capital	1,911.14	1,911.14	1,911.14	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-	
Basic :	(0.13)	(0.42)	(0.15)	
Diluted :	(0.13)	(0.42)	(0.15)	

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & nine months ended December 31, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites, viz. www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website: www.advikindia.com. The above Unaudited Financial results are prepared in accordance with the Companies (In AS) Rules, 2015.
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Advik Laboratories Limited
Sd/- Peeyush Kumar Aggarwal
Chairman
DIN: 0090422

SKYLINE INDIA LIMITED				
Regd. Office: 1E4, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi- 110055				
CIN: U51995DL1994PLC073871 Email: skylineindia@gmail.com,				
Phone +91-11-23541110, Website: www.skylineindia.co.in				
Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended December 31, 2019 (₹. In Lakhs)				
S. No.	Particular	Quarter ended on 31-Dec-19 Unaudited	31-Dec-18 Unaudited	31-Dec-19 Unaudited
		1	Total income from operations (net)	1.03
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.03	(2.10)	(2.08)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.03	(2.10)	(2.08)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.03	(2.10)	(2.08)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	425.90	425.90	425.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	(123.26)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-
	Basic :	-	-	-
	Diluted :	-	-	-

Notes: (1) The above unaudited financial results for quarter ended on December 31, 2019 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on February 13, 2019 and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on the same day. (2) The Statutory Auditors of the Company have conducted a "Limited Review" of the financial results for quarter ended on December 31, 2019. (3) The Company has transitioned to IND AS with effect from April 01, 2017. This statement of unaudited results for the quarter ended December 31, 2019 is in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 and SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/AD/2018 dated July 05, 2018. The Date of transition to IND AS is April 01, 2017. (4) The Company has single reportable segment as defined in Accounting Standard 17, therefore segment reporting is not applicable to the Company. (5) Figures of previous period have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to conform to the current year classification. (6) EPS is calculated in accordance with Accounting Standard 20 issued by ICAI.
For Skyline India Limited
Sd/- (Rajesh Kumar Sanghi)
Managing Director
DIN: 00482840

MADHYA BHARAT PAPERS LIMITED					
Regd. Office : Village Birgahni, Rly & Post Champa-495671					
Dist: Janjgir-Champa (C.G.)					
CIN:L21012CT1980PLC001682					
www.mbpl.in E-mail: info@mbpl.in Tel: (07819) 245055					
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019					
(₹ in Lakhs)					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2019 (Unaudited)
		1	Total Income from operations	1467.07	3989.37
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional item)	(90.97)	265.49	(244.11)	(128.37)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional item)	(90.97)	265.49	(244.11)	(128.37)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional item)	(90.97)	265.49	(158.34)	(846.44)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit and other Comprehensive Income]	(86.19)	270.27	(164.76)	(114.03)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10/-)	341.00	341.00	341.00	341.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year)	NA	NA	NA	NA
8	Earning per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	-	-	-	-
	(i) Basic (Rs.)	(2.67)	7.79	(4.64)	(3.76)
	(ii) Diluted (Rs.)	(2.67)	7.79	(4.64)	(3.76)

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.mbpl.in).
2) The above Unaudited standalone financial results of the company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2019 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th February, 2020.
For and on behalf of the Board
Jaydeep Chitlangia
Managing Director
DIN: 00094092

Financial Express

અમદાવાદ, શુક્રવાર, તા. ૧૪ ફેબ્રુઆરી, ૨૦૨૦



Regd. Off.
Corp. Off.:
Website: www.aar

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL

Sl. No.	Particulars	Qu 31-Dec-19
1	Total Income from Operations (Gross)	117,698
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17,082
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17,082
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	13,682
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income	

એમ્બેસેડર ઇન્ટ્રા હોલ્ડિંગ્સ લીમીટેડ

રજીસ્ટર્ડ ઓફીસ : ૧૦૯૩/૧૦, ૩૦૫, સુરમાઉન્ટ કોમ્પ્લેક્સ, ઇન્ડિયન મંદિર સામે, એસ.જી હાઇવે રોડ, સેટેલાઇટ, અમદાવાદ- ૩૮૦૦૧૯
CIN : L17119GJ1982PLC009258

૩૧ ડિસેમ્બર, ૨૦૧૯ ના રોજ પુરા થતાં ત્રિમાસિક ગાળાના અનઓડિટેડ નાણાંકિય પરિણામોનો સાર

(રૂ. લાખમાં)

ક્રમ નં.	વિગતો	ત્રિમાસિક ગાળાનાં અંતે ૩૧.૧૨ ૨૦૧૯ અનઓડિટેડ	નવ માસનાં ગાળાનાં અંતે ૩૧.૧૨ ૨૦૧૯ અનઓડિટેડ	ત્રિમાસિક ગાળાનાં અંતે ૩૧.૧૨ ૨૦૧૮ અનઓડિટેડ
૧.	કામકાજમાંથી કુલ આવક	૧૮૮.૨૭	૪૭૧.૮૭	૨.૫૦
૨.	ગાળાનો ચોખ્ખો નફો/ તોટો (વેરા, અપવાદરૂપ ચીજો અને/અથવા અસાધારણ ચીજો પહેલાં)	-૨.૧૧	૦.૭૮	૨.૧૩
૩.	વેરા પુર્વે ગાળાનો ચોખ્ખો નફો/ (તોટો) (અપવાદરૂપ ચીજો અને અસાધારણ ચીજો પછી)	-૨.૧૧	૦.૭૮	૨.૧૩
૪.	વેરા પછી ગાળાનો ચોખ્ખો નફો / (તોટો) (અપવાદરૂપ ચીજો અને અસાધારણ ચીજો પછી)	-૧.૫૮	૦.૫૯	૧.૬૦
૫.	ગાળાની કુલ સંયુક્ત આવક (ગાળાનો કુલ સંયુક્ત નફો/તોટો (વેરા પછી) અને અન્ય સંયુક્ત આવક (વેરા પછી)	-૧.૫૮	૦.૫૯	૧.૬૦
૬.	ઇકિવટી ચેર મુદ્દી	૨૦૯.૦૮	૨૦૯.૦૮	૨૦૯.૦૮
૭.	અનામતો (પાછલા વર્ષના સરવૈયામાં દર્શાવ્યા અનુસાર પુનર્મુલ્યાંકિત અનામતો સિવાયની)	--	--	--
૮.	શેરદીઠ કમાણી (પ્રતિદીઠ રૂ. ૧૦/-ની) (ચાલુ અને બંધ કામકાજો માટે)			
	મુખ :	-૦.૦૮	૦.૦૩	૦.૦૬
	ઘટાડેલી :	-૦.૦૮	૦.૦૩	૦.૦૬

નોંધ : સેબી (લિસ્ટીંગ ઓબ્લીગેશન્સ અને ડિસ્ક્લોઝર રીકવાયરમેન્ટ્સ) નિયમનો, ૨૦૧૫ ના નિયમન ૩૩ હેઠળ સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જમાં ફાઇલ કરેલ ૩૧મી ડિસેમ્બર, ૨૦૧૯ના રોજ પુરા થતાં ત્રિમાસિક ગાળાના ત્રિમાસિક નાણાંકિય પરિણામોની વિગતવાર માહિતીનો સાર ઉપર મુજબ છે. જણાવેલ નાણાંકિય પરિણામોની સંપૂર્ણ માહિતી સેટક એક્સચેન્જ વેબસાઇટ www.bseindia.com અને કંપનીની વેબસાઇટ www.ambassadorintra.com પર ઉપલબ્ધ છે.

એમ્બેસેડર ઇન્ટ્રા હોલ્ડિંગ્સ લીમીટેડ વતી,
સહી/-
સિદ્ધાર્થ અખેરા
મેનેજિંગ ડિરેક્ટર (DIN : ૦૬૮૨૩૬૨૧)

સ્થળ: અમદાવાદ
તારીખ: ૧૨.૦૨.૨૦૨૦